


ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Enigeers estimate		Ray Poland & Son's		Allstart Construction Group Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 5,575.45	\$ 5,575.45	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 42,083.00	\$ 42,083.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 392.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 17,400.00
4	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
5	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	150	LF	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 61.81	\$ 9,271.50
6	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	150	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 93.52	\$ 14,028.00
7	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-Inch Depth)	1	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 855.30	\$ 855.30
8	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6-Inch Depth)	7.5	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 562.50	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,937.50	\$ 258.15	\$ 1,936.13
9	ASPHALT SAW CUTTING	173	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 3,027.50	\$ 0.90	\$ 155.70
10	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	27	SY	\$ 29.00	\$ 783.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 63.32	\$ 1,709.64
11	ASPHALT PATCHING (Includes 2.0-Inches of HMA and 4.0-Inches of CSTC)	27	SY	\$ 94.00	\$ 2,538.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 12,555.00	\$ 169.80	\$ 4,584.60
12	2-INCH COLD MIX PATCHING (If Required)	25	SY	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 27.48	\$ 687.00
13	SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	8.5	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 110.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 401.80	\$ 3,415.30
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE DUAL FACED CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	22	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 360.58	\$ 7,932.76
15	DUAL FACED CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	42	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 214.71	\$ 9,017.82
16	EXTRUDED CONCRETE CURB	7	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 65.72	\$ 460.04
17	RE-ATTACH EXISTING CURB	30	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 48.44	\$ 1,453.20
18	PAINTING YELLOW CURB	229	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 687.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 1,316.75	\$ 6.72	\$ 1,538.88
19	PAINTING WHITE CURB	18	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 103.50	\$ 6.72	\$ 120.96
20	MODIFIED TYPE E-1 CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	4	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 121.36	\$ 485.44
21	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	4	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 65.87	\$ 263.48
22	SITE PREPARATION	1	LS	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 1,755.00
23	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,239.00	\$ 1,239.00
	Schedule A - Streets SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 60,786.45		\$ 91,105.25		\$ 120,944.75

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineers Estimate		Ray Poland & Son's		Allstar Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 1,102.00	\$ 1,102.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,892.00	\$ 8,892.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 172.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 1,810.00	\$ 1,810.00
4	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	78	LF	\$ 11.50	\$ 897.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 35.71	\$ 2,785.38
5	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	78	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,354.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 68.33	\$ 5,329.74
6	ASPHALT SAW CUTTING	120	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 108.00
7	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	19	SY	\$ 29.00	\$ 551.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 19.32	\$ 367.08
8	ASPHALT PATCHING (Includes 2.0-Inches of HMA and 4.0-Inches of CSTC)	19	SY	\$ 94.00	\$ 1,786.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 193.84	\$ 3,682.96
9	2-INCH COLD MIX PATCHING (If Required)	12	SY	\$ 46.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 28.08	\$ 336.96
10	EXTRUDED CONCRETE CURB	21	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 62.22	\$ 1,306.62
11	SITE PREPARATION	1	LS	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00
12	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 453.00	\$ 453.00
	8.6% Sales Tax				\$ 1,149.72		\$ 2,129.79		\$ 2,219.55
	Schedule B - Parks & Facilities SUB-TOTAL:				\$ 13,852.00		\$ 24,765.00		\$ 25,808.74
	Project Grand Total				\$ 75,788.17		\$ 118,000.04		\$ 148,973.04
<p>I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P1917-19 (Curb Repair Project)</p>									
									
<p>Heath Mellotte, PE</p>									
<p>Design Services Manager</p>									